
U16 Girls Hockey Nationals - A Section
6 - 12 Jul 2018

Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 10 July 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 10 Jul 2018 07:30 Pool B Papes

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Province A Black Black Black Blue/orange/green

KZN Coastals A White Black Black And White Red
Umpires STRYDOM Carli (RSA) LABUSCHAGNE Zuneldi (RSA)

Reserve Umpire LOOTS Marne (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges DA SILVA Toni (RSA) KOK Tiffany (RSA)

Technical Officer SLATER Marc (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 10 Jul 2018 08:50 Pool B Papes

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Amathole Red Red White Neon Green

Mpumalanga Yellow/sky Navy/yellow Navy/sky Orange
Umpires MORGAN Gabriel (RSA) STRYDOM Nicea (RSA)

Reserve Umpire dos Santos Catarina (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges JAMES Brittany (RSA) BOTHA Wade (RSA)

Technical Officer LOELLY Gail (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 10 Jul 2018 10:15 Pool B Papes

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Gauteng A Yellow Navy Yellow Green

Southern Free State A White 0 Green/blue/yellow Red/black
Umpires J v Rensburg Cornelia (RSA) GROBBELAAR Megan (RSA)

Reserve Umpire van SCHALKWYK Stefanie (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges KOK Tiffany (RSA) DA SILVA Toni (RSA)

Technical Officer SLATER Marc (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 10 Jul 2018 11:35 Pool A Papes

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province Red Royal Blue Red Pink

Northerns A Sky Navy Sky Green/orange
Umpires RAUTENBACH Lerize (RSA) REYNOLDS Nina (RSA)

Reserve Umpire LABUSCHAGNE Zuneldi (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BOTHA Wade (RSA) LOELLY Gail (RSA)

Technical Officer KOK Tiffany (RSA)

Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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U16 Girls Hockey Nationals - A Section
6 - 12 Jul 2018

Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 10 July 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 10 Jul 2018 13:00 Pool A Papes

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Boland A Black Black Black Green

North West Red Red Green Lump Green
Umpires GOOD Heather (RSA) STRYDOM Carli (RSA)

Reserve Umpire GROBBELAAR Megan (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BOTHA Wade (RSA) JAMES Brittany (RSA)

Technical Officer SLATER Marc (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 10 Jul 2018 14:25 Pool A Papes

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Inland A White Black Black And White Green

Eastern Province B Black Black Black Orange
Umpires van SCHALKWYK Stefanie (RSA) LOMBARD Janey (RSA)

Reserve Umpire REYNOLDS Nina (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges DA SILVA Toni (RSA) KOK Tiffany (RSA)

Technical Officer SLATER Marc (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 10 Jul 2018 15:45 Pool B Papes

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Coastals A White Black Black Blue

Amathole Red Red White 0
Umpires J v Rensburg Cornelia (RSA) MORGAN Gabriel (RSA)

Reserve Umpire RAUTENBACH Lerize (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BOTHA Wade (RSA) KOK Tiffany (RSA)

Technical Officer JAMES Brittany (RSA)
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Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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